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Hotel Reservation Form

Event Information: 

CHINA MINING Congress and Expo 2009

October 20-22, 2009
Tianjin Binhai International Convention and Exhibition Center
5th Avenue, TEDA, Tianjin 300457, China

General Information: 

Please type or write clearly in block letters, mark the boxes where appropriate and fax it back.
All reservations must be guaranteed by a credit card deposit. Accommodation will be allocated on a “first come, first served” basis. Early booking is therefore strongly advised. No accommodation booking can be guaranteed unless it is accompanied by the mandatory deposit of one night per room. If there are no rooms left in the hotel of your choice, we reserve the right to allocate a room in a hotel of a similar category. 

Please use this form for your accommodation registration to enjoy the special CHINA MINING rate. 

Please fax the 3rd page directly to the hotel of the following contact information. 
All prices are net and breakfast is included.
Hotel Information 

Hotel 1: Renaissance Tianjin Teda Hotel ★★★★★

Contact information: 
	Contact Person
	Phone 
	Fax
	Web

	Kang Ning
	+86-22-65709000
	+86-22-65709349
	www.renaissancetianjinteda.com


Price Information: 
	Time to 
venue
(by car)
	Price (per room, per night, RMB)

	
	Superior
(Standard) Room
	Deluxe Room
	Club Superior Room
	Club Deluxe Room
	Suite

	
	Single
	Double
	Single
	Double
	
	
	Business Suite
	Deluxe Suite
	Park Suite

	10m’
	750
	750
	1050
	1050
	1095
	1325
	1325
	1555
	


Hotel 2: Holiday Inn Binhai Tianjin ★★★★★

Contact information: 
	Contact Person
	Phone 
	Fax
	Web

	Xue Meixian
	+86-22-66283303
	+86-22-66283302
	www.holidayinn.com


Price Information: 

	Time to 

venue

(by car)
	Price (per room, per night, RMB)

	
	Superior
(Standard) Room
	Deluxe Room
	Club Superior Room
	Club Deluxe Room
	Suite

	
	Single
	Double
	Single
	Double
	
	
	Business Suite
	Deluxe Suite
	Park Suite

	10m’
	750
	750
	850
	850
	
	
	
	
	


Hotel 3: Tianjin Tianbao international Hotel ★★★★★

Contact information: 
	Contact Person
	Phone 
	Fax
	Web

	Cui Lan
	+86-22-25761588
	+86-22-25761688     
	www.tbhotel.com   


Price Information: 

	Time to 

venue

(by car)
	Price (per room, per night, RMB)

	
	Superior
(Standard) Room
	Deluxe Room
	Club Superior Room
	Club Deluxe Room
	Suite

	
	Single
	Double
	Single
	Double
	
	
	Business Suite
	Deluxe Suite
	Park Suite

	5 m’
	550
	550
	750
	750
	
	
	580
	800
	1680


Hotel 4: Ruiwan Hotel Tianjin ★★★★★
Contact information: 
	Contact Person
	Phone 
	Fax
	Web

	Feng Xuemei
	+86-22-25780001
	+86-22-25780101
	www.ruiwanhotel.com


Price Information: 

	Time to 

venue

(by car)
	Price (per room, per night, RMB)

	
	Superior
(Standard) Room
	Deluxe Room
	Club Superior Room
	Club Deluxe Room
	Suite

	
	Single
	Double
	Single
	Double
	
	
	Business Suite
	Deluxe Suite
	Park Suite

	15 m’
	570
	570
	750
	750
	
	
	900
	900
	


Hotel 5: TEDA International Hotel ★★★★★
Contact information: 
	Contact Person
	Phone 
	Fax
	Web

	Zheng Wei
	+86-22-25326000
	+86-22-25326216
	www.tedahotel.com


Price Information: 

	Time to 

venue

(by car)
	Price (per room, per night, RMB)

	
	Superior
(Standard) Room
	Deluxe Room
	Club Superior Room
	Club Deluxe Room
	Suite

	
	Single
	Double
	Single
	Double
	
	
	Business Suite
	Deluxe Suite
	Park Suite

	10m
	550
	550
	680
	680
	
	
	950
	950
	


Booking Information (Please fax this page to the relevant hotel directly). 
	Receipt Date:
	Confirmation Date:
	Reservation ID:


                                                                                                                                                         (For staff use only

I would like to book _________________________________________________________ (full hotel name)

Basic Information
Gender:      ( Male 
( Female   

First name: 　　　　　　           　                               Last name:                                                              .
Passport Number:                                                                                                                                              .
Telephone:                                                                     Fax:                                                                              .   

Email:                                                                                                                                                                    . 

The amount charged to your credit card will be calculated based on the current conversion rate and the corresponding amount in CNY should be the price listed above.

Hotel:                                                                       Room Type:                                                                        .
Check in date:                                                         Check out date:                                                                 .
Quantity of Room(s):                                               Total Nights:                                                                     .
Deposit:                                                                                                                                                                 .
Arrival time:                                                         .   Date:                                                                                   .
Flight Number:                                                                                                                                                      .
For twin room selection only:
I will share room with (write first and last name):                                                                                          .
Special Needs:

( Smoking room          ( Non-Smoking room        ( Extra bed        ( Handicap-equipped room
Payment Options 
( Credit Card
I will pay by       (Visa        (MasterCard        (American Express
Card Number:                                                        Expiry Date:　                            /                                (mm/yy)

Name on card:                                                                                                                                                        .
Signature of Card holder: __________________________________________________ __________
(Signature authorizes charge and acknowledges cancellation policy) 

Note: You must provide your credit card number to complete the reservation. A one-night room fee will be charged to your credit card if you make a reservation and do not show up at the hotel.

Cancellation and Refund 
In case of cancellation after October 10, 2009, one night's deposit will be charged as an administrative fee and the rest returned after the Congress. 

If the cancellations are received after October 20, 2009, no refund will be made. 

All cancellations and changes must be made in written form. 

If a delegate does not arrive at the hotel on the confirmed reservation date or leaves before the confirmed date, the hotel is entitled to charge full payment for the reserved nights.

Please Keep a Copy of This Form for Your check-in!    
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